	 high power output at a low weight
	 ergonomic
	 highly durable
Air Grinders
with Collets
Inline Design - Power Output: 1 kW, 1,2 kW (1.3 / 1.6 HP)
DCZ 10134 7. 2013
Our powerful die-grinders are designed to fulfill the highest quality demands

Highly durable
The robust construction assures a high longevity of your tool - even when used in continued- and mass-fabrications.
TYPE KEY
 GDS 100 - 153 B X I
I =  Double insulated housing
X = Safety lever, Y = Twist valve
B = Basic design
S = Short design
V = Slender design
W = Extension design, 1 (2, 3, 4) - Number of linked extensions
Speed x 100 [min-1], 153 = 15 300 min-1
Power x 10 [W], 100 = 1000 W
S = Straight
Pneumatic Die Grinder
3
SPECIFICATIONS - GRINDERS WITH COLLETS - 1 kW (1.3 HP)
                                                                                                         Safety Lever Twist Valve
Basic Design Model
Part No.
GDS 100-153BXI
6060586A
GDS 100-190BXI
6060570A
GDS 100-153BYI
6060896A
GDS 100-190BYI
6060897A
Slender Design Model
Part No.
GDS 100-153VXI
6060594A
GDS 100-190VXI
6060591A
GDS 100-153VYI
6060900A
GDS 100-190VYI
6060901A
Short Design Model
Part No.
GDS 100-153SXI
6060575A
GDS 100-190SXI
6060571A
GDS 100-153SYI
6060898A
GDS 100-190SYI
6060899A
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 15 300 19 000 15 300 19 000
Max. power output W (hp) 1 000     (1.34) 1 000 (1.34) 1 000 (1.34) 1 000 (1.34)
Air consumption (no load) m3/min (cfm) 0,8 (28.3) 0,8 (28.3) 0,8 (28.3) 0,8 (28.3)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 12 (1/2“) 12 (1/2“) 12 (1/2“) 12 (1/2“)
Max. Ø of grinding tip mm (in) 50 (1.97) 50 (1.97) 50 (1.97) 50 (1.97)
Max. Ø of grinding isert mm (in) 16 (.63) 16 (.63) 16 (.63) 16 (.63)